Logan County Courthouse
601 Broadway Street Room 20
Lincoln, lllinois 62656

Theresa MOORE

Logan County Clerk and Recorder

LOGAN COUNTY BOARD MEETINGS FOR OCTOBER 2019

COMMITTEE

Building and Grounds & Transportation Safety Complex .

Planning and Zoning
Safety (Law/EMA/Cor/Amb)
Airport/Farm

Road and Bridge
Animal Control

Executive & Personnel

Finance

Insurance, Legislative &Liquor

Workshop
Regular Board

ETSB

LOCATION

Safety Complex

Safety Complex
Safety Complex
Safety Complex
Safety Complex
Safety Complex
Safety Complex
Safety Complex
Courthouse

Courthouse

Safety Complex

DATE

Tuesday, October 1, 20"19
Wednesday, October 2, 2019
Thursday, October 3, 2019
Monday, October 7, 2019
Monday, October 7, 2019
Monday, October 7, 2019
Monday, October 7, 2019
Tuesday, October 8, 2019
Wednesday, October 9, 2019
Thursday, October 10, 2019

Tuesday, October 15, 2019

Wednesday, October 16, 2019

Theresa Moore

Telephone: (217} 732-4148

Fax: (217) 732-6064

Website: www.logancountyil.gov
Email: elections@logancountyil.gov

TIME

5:30 p.m,
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m,
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m,
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m,
6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m,

Clerk of the County Board



