THERESA MOORE LOGAN COUNTY CLERK AND RECORDER

Logan County Courthouse 601 Broadway Street Room 20 Lincoln, Illinois 62656



Telephone: (217) 732-4148

Fax: (217) 732-6064

Website: www.logancountyil.gov

Email: elections@logancountyil.gov

LOGAN COUNTY BOARD MEETINGS FOR OCTOBER 2019

COMMITTEE	LOCATION	DATE	TIME
Building and Grounds &Transportatio	n Safety Complex	Tuesday, October 1, 2019	5:30 p.m.
Planning and Zoning	Safety Complex	Wednesday, October 2, 2019	5:00 p.m.
Safety (Law/EMA/Cor/Amb)	Safety Complex	Thursday, October 3, 2019	6:00 p.m.
Airport/Farm	Safety Complex	Monday, October 7, 2019	5:30 p.m.
Road and Bridge	Safety Complex	Monday, October 7, 2019	6:30 p.m.
Animal Control	Safety Complex	Monday, October 7, 2019	7:00 p.m.
Executive & Personnel	Safety Complex	Monday, October 7, 2019	7:15 p.m.
Finance	Safety Complex	Tuesday, October 8, 2019	5:30 p.m.
Insurance, Legislative &Liquor	Safety Complex	Wednesday, October 9, 2019	6:30 p.m.
Workshop	Courthouse	Thursday, October 10, 2019	6:00 p.m.
Regular Board	Courthouse	Tuesday, October 15, 2019	6:00 p.m.
ETSB	Safety Complex	Wednesday, October 16, 2019	5:00 p.m.

Theresa Moore Clerk of the County Board